
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 694 554 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 684 564 60 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1= 77 Luct Tattersfield West Yorkshire 146 48 48 50
1= 79 Georgia May Codd West Yorkshire 146 46 50 50
3= 61 Isobel Louth North Yorkshire 144 46 50 48
3= 76 Jess Raynor West Yorkshire 144 50 48 46
5 65 Sach Butterworth North Yorkshire 140 50 44 46
6 62 Eliza Withers North Yorkshire 136 44 44 48
7 64 Isabel Bradshaw North Yorkshire 134 48 46 40
8 63 Ellie Pacey North Yorkshire 130 42 46 42
9 80 Olivia Francis West Yorkshire 128 42 42 44

10 66 Jazmine Hillary North Yorkshire 126 44 40 42
11 78 Olivia Beaumont West Yorkshire 124 40 40 44
12 81 Marnie Leach West Yorkshire 122 40 42 40
13 82 Lucy Adnji West Yorkshire 0



Team Results West Yorkshire (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 694 554 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 684 564 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
76 Jess Raynor 2LR 23.4 23.4 1 50
76 Jess Raynor S 8.81 9.21 8.51 9.21 2 48
76 Jess Raynor VJ 49 48 50 50 3 46
77 Luct Tattersfield 2LR 23.9 23.9 2 48
77 Luct Tattersfield SB 81 81 2 48
77 Luct Tattersfield VJ 57 52 56 57 1 50
78 Olivia Beaumont 2LR 24.8 24.8 6 40
78 Olivia Beaumont SB 66 66 6 40
78 Olivia Beaumont SLJ 1.80 1.86 1.83 1.86 4 44
79 Georgia May Codd 4LR 52.9 52.9 3 46
79 Georgia May Codd S 9.07 8.33 9.36 9.36 1 50
79 Georgia May Codd SLJ 2.22 2.18 2.21 2.22 1 50
80 Olivia Francis 4LR 53.5 53.5 5 42
80 Olivia Francis SB 69 69 5 42
80 Olivia Francis VJ 49 40 41 49 4 44
81 Marnie Leach 4LR 56.8 56.8 6 40
81 Marnie Leach S 6.95 6.80 6.75 6.95 5 42
81 Marnie Leach SLJ 1.74 1.79 1.30 1.79 6 40



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 694 554 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 684 564 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Isobel Louth 2LR 24.5 24.5 3 46
61 Isobel Louth SB 84 84 1 50
61 Isobel Louth VJ 43 49 55 55 2 48
62 Eliza Withers 2LR 24.6 24.6 4 44
62 Eliza Withers S 7.00 6.14 6.66 7.00 4 44
62 Eliza Withers SLJ 2.05 2.07 2.07 2.07 2 48
63 Ellie Pacey 2LR 24.7 24.7 5 42
63 Ellie Pacey SB 72 72 3 46
63 Ellie Pacey VJ 44 45 47 47 5 42
64 Isabel Bradshaw 4LR 51.8 51.8 2 48
64 Isabel Bradshaw S 8.47 8.56 8.09 8.56 3 46
64 Isabel Bradshaw VJ 41 43 39 43 6 40
65 Sach Butterworth 4LR 51.0 51.0 1 50
65 Sach Butterworth SB 71 71 4 44
65 Sach Butterworth SLJ 1.93 1.92 1.87 1.93 3 46
66 Jazmine Hillary 4LR 53.3 53.3 4 44
66 Jazmine Hillary S 5.63 5.71 5.72 5.72 6 40
66 Jazmine Hillary SLJ 1.81 1.84 1.83 1.84 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Silver 76 Jess Raynor 23.4 50
2 West Yorkshire Silver 77 Luct Tattersfield 23.9 48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 61 Isobel Louth 24.5 46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Eliza Withers 24.6 44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 63 Ellie Pacey 24.7 42
6 West Yorkshire Silver 78 Olivia Beaumont 24.8 40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 65 Sach Butterworth 51.0 50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 64 Isabel Bradshaw 51.8 48
3 West Yorkshire Silver 79 Georgia May Codd 52.9 46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 66 Jazmine Hillary 53.3 44
5 West Yorkshire Silver 80 Olivia Francis 53.5 42
6 West Yorkshire Silver 81 Marnie Leach 56.8 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 North Yorkshire Sky 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 70.0
2 02 West Yorkshire Silver 1:47.1 0.0 1:47.1 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 North Yorkshire Sky 1.4 0.0 1.4 70.0
2 02 West Yorkshire Silver 1:36.6 0.0 1:36.6 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Silver 79 Georgia May Codd 9.36 50
2 West Yorkshire Silver 76 Jess Raynor 9.21 48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 64 Isabel Bradshaw 8.56 46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Eliza Withers 7.00 44
5 West Yorkshire Silver 81 Marnie Leach 6.95 42
6 North Yorkshire Sky 66 Jazmine Hillary 5.72 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 61 Isobel Louth 84 50
2 West Yorkshire Silver 77 Luct Tattersfield 81 48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 63 Ellie Pacey 72 46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 65 Sach Butterworth 71 44
5 West Yorkshire Silver 80 Olivia Francis 69 42
6 West Yorkshire Silver 78 Olivia Beaumont 66 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Silver 79 Georgia May Codd 2.22 50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Eliza Withers 2.07 48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 65 Sach Butterworth 1.93 46
4 West Yorkshire Silver 78 Olivia Beaumont 1.86 44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 66 Jazmine Hillary 1.84 42
6 West Yorkshire Silver 81 Marnie Leach 1.79 40



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsNorth Bridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Silver 77 Luct Tattersfield 57 50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 61 Isobel Louth 55 48
3 West Yorkshire Silver 76 Jess Raynor 50 46
4 West Yorkshire Silver 80 Olivia Francis 49 44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 63 Ellie Pacey 47 42
6 North Yorkshire Sky 64 Isabel Bradshaw 43 40


